FIRST INFORMATION REPORT 1435

First Information of a community	imo reportod unider spetion 154 Or P. C. at P.S.
1. Day Surviva Sut Dury M.O.	the reported united section 154 Cr. P. C. at P.S.
2.0Ad 105 Series	17 bazar F5 Boro Ver 2022 FIR No. 85/22 Date 17/10/21
and the state of t	- A-Clone
3. a) General Diary References: Entre No.	713/22 Time 13.45 by
b) Occurrences of Offence: Day Man I	Time 13.45 by
c) Information received Dates	Date 17/10/22 Time 13.45 by 13.45 by GO No. 7/3/22 at the P.S.
4. Type of Information : William Oral	GD Na 713/22 at the P.S.
5. Place of Occurrence: Skill trades and C	1
b) Address NAKA Checking	OST Dear Jamforda VCOn Jamforda-Kuilapal road
Lindus Jambona Vc 29 Do	sig-purmia Besino ILMO 295 Gychal-VII(Iantonia-dans
c) In case outside limit of this Prime Chair	District District
Complainent / Informark	At the District District
	Ghosh
b) Fame's / respension thoma & Lh	Pra bodh ahok
c) Date / Year of tich 62.04.7	2 d) Nationality \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
e) Address MI-1/adamvanan P	as 52+211/ - Marginally 1,1000
Details of knowledgespected funknown as	Coursed with full podicy less
(Attach separate street, if necessary):	construction parameters co
the second of th	Subhas Kisku MIII - Rajawia P.S - Bandwan Stroman
	810 K alabaran KOSKU
	MIII - Kadama
	P.S - Bandwan
	sty - puralia
	\ \
5. Reasons for delaying reporting by the wor	neinfulfunant
3. Priculars of properties alaboratives ;	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
,	
O Total value of the series stateminuolyed	
1. Inquest report OLD Carrers, # sing	
12. EID Contracts: (Autority supports showts	is conjugate to a regional Lype of Complain At
2. FIN COMERIES - PASSES SECTIONS STREET	Complaint attien 15 tocated as FIR is attach huming
	'4
	a Carry 1240196
	3/2/12/12/10
	1012 8 Ex 18
3. Action taken: Since the above report wa	case commission of offence (s) wis 19 875 872 Onl 1986 By Billion A
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
***************************************	the state of the s
registered the case and took up the inve-	struction and Midan Chandra Pandey to take up the
rvestigation/transferred to P. S	on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to
e Complainant/informant, admitted to be o	correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost.
. /:	
14 man	es Valance la Armine de a
Dainey programme	Secretary of the Officeria. Theme Daline Station with 1872/13/90
Dave 116/02	Signatura of the Office at the Color State State Bolo
You tell,	Name: SADANANDA BANERIED DUILHIS
	Name: SADANANDA BANEXTEES PULLING Rank Stop Police Dist Number d'any 12070 P.S. 210 - Puraux
Signature/Thumb impression of	A a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a
the Complainant/informant	Number dany 12000 P.S. Str. C. Turi and
*	



To The O/C Boro Police Station Dist- Purulia.

Ref: Jamtoria I/C under Boro PS GDE No. 362 Dtd-17.10.2022.

Sub: Request for lodging F.I.R. against arrested accused person Subhas Kisku (23yrs) S/O-Kalobaran Kisku of Vill- Rajauli, PS- Bandwan, Dist- Purulia.

Sir,

In producing herewith arrested accused person namely Subhas Kisku (23yrs) S/O- Kalobaran Kisku of Vill- Rajauli, PS- Bandwan, Dist- Purulia, along with one seized Motor cycle bearing Registration No-JH05CG / 9697.

I beg to report that today myself along with C/129 Haripada Rajowar, C/1392 Pradip Kr. Pathak and C/ 577 Biswajit Poddar all are of Jamtoria I/C under Boro PS were performing Naka checking duty near Jamtoria I/C on Jamtoria - Kuilapal road vide Jamtoria I/C C.C No-761/22 dtd.17.10.2022 and Jamtoria I/C GDE No-362 dtd- 17.10.2022. At about 12.15 hrs, I found one motorcycle bearing Registration No- JH05CG / 9697 coming from Jamtoria side rashly and negligently. We tried to stop him but the rider of the said motor cycle named as above was trying to escape the place so rashly, there was every possibility of loss / serious injury of nearby public due to his such driving. Somehow we could able to stop him. On being asked, he stated his name and address as noted above, but unable to give any satisfactory account for his such rush and negligent driving which may cause endanger to human life. On being asked he could not produce any valid license in respect of his driving. He did not wear helmet also. So, I arrested him as he violated Sec. 279 IPC as well as violated U/S 194(d) and 181 MV Act. I also seized the motor cycle in presence of witnesses. His family member was also informed about the ground of arrest.

Therefore I pray that a specific case may kindly be started against the accused Subhas Kisku (23yrs) S/O- Kalobaran Kisku of Vill- Rajauli, PS- Bandwan, Dist- Purulia.

Enclo:-

1. Seizure List

2. Memo of Arrest.

Yours faithfully

Pareinal Ghosh SI Parimal Ghosh SI Parimal Ghosh SI Parimal Ghosh

Jamtoria I/C under Boro PS,

Dist-Purulia

08m - 12/10/22

Officer-in-charge P.S.-Boro Dist.-Purulia